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Versenybírók: 
 
Párbajtőr : 
 
BAKSA Nándor  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
BALOGH Szabolcs  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
GÖTTLINGER Dániel BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
KORMOS Levente  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
LEITNER Patr ik   BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
NÉMETH Péter   BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
PÁRTOS ZSÓFIA  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
RÁCZ György   BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
VÉRTESI Li l i     BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
VITÁR Li l i    BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 
 
Tőr: 
 
DONKA Gábor 
KÁLI Bence 
BEKE Vince   TÖREKVÉS 
KOROM Er ik   TÖREKVÉS 
 
Kard: 
FEKETE-KOVÁCS Benedek KVSE 
KOZMANOVICS Gábor  UTE 
NAGY Martin    BVSC 
NOSEDA Tamás   DVSZ 
VÖRÖS Bál int    VASAS 
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Fencers (present, structured order - 28 fencers)
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number name and first name club country
47 BABANICS Gergely BME BHSE
18 NÉMETH Gábor ELTE BHSE

8 LISZKAI Tamás OE BHSE
38 KÁLI András OE BUDAKALÁSZ
55 SÁPI Ferenc ZSKE CSOMORKÁNY
90 KISS Ádin OE MTK
70 PANKACZI Krisztián OE MTK
83 MÓSA Péter BME NKESE
83 MÓSA Tamás NKE NKESE
12 BAKÓ Tamás SZTE SZTE

6 BALOGH Boldizsár BCE UTE
3 MÉSZÁROS Tamás Csaba FI89399 TE UTE

GRÓF Attila BME
KOVÁCS Richárd Csaba BME
MÁLICS Marcell BME
NAGY Bence BME
SZABÓ Bence András BME
ULMAN Yotum DE
VÁRADI Márton ELTE
CAI Lingfeng FI89399 TE
QIU Jiawei FI89399 TE
WU Zhuosheng FI89399 TE
ZHANG Yu FI89399 TE
GAJDÁN Viktor NKE
PÁPICS Patrik NKE
RUSZKOVICS Patrik NKE
KARVALICS Ádám OE
UJVÁRI Márton SZTE
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Formula of the competition
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28 fencers

1 poules: round

28 fencers
4 poules of 7
Separation by : clubs
28 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct elimination

Match for third place
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
Referee: DONKA Gábor 

V/M ind. HS rank
WU Zhuosheng FI89399 TE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
LISZKAI Tamás OE  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 20 29 2
UJVÁRI Márton SZTE  0  0  2  3  V  3 0.167 -14 13 6
QIU Jiawei FI89399 TE  3  1  V  4  V  4 0.333 0 22 5
KOVÁCS Richárd Csaba BME  0  0 V4  V  V  2 0.500 -8 16 4
PÁPICS Patrik NKE  1  0  3  0  2  1 0.000 -23 7 7
ULMAN Yotum DE  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 25 3

Poule No 2
Referee: BEKE Vince  TÖREKVÉS

V/M ind. HS rank
GRÓF Attila BME  V  4  V  V  3  V 0.667 8 27 3
NÉMETH Gábor ELTE  2  4  V  4  V  V 0.500 7 25 4
BAKÓ Tamás SZTE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
MÓSA Péter BME  4  2  4  0  3  V 0.167 -7 18 6
KISS Ádin OE  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 10 26 2
CAI Lingfeng FI89399 TE  V  0  1  V  1  V 0.500 -4 17 5
RUSZKOVICS Patrik NKE  0  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -28 2 7

Poule No 3
Referee: KOROM Erik  TÖREKVÉS

V/M ind. HS rank
BABANICS Gergely BME  4  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 8 26 2
KARVALICS Ádám OE  V  V  2  V  1  4 0.500 -1 22 4
KÁLI András OE  3  3  V  V  0  V 0.500 -1 21 5
SZABÓ Bence András BME  1  V  0  4  3  1 0.167 -13 14 6
VÁRADI Márton ELTE  2  1  3  V  1  0 0.167 -17 12 7
MÉSZÁROS Tamás Csaba FI89399 TE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
MÓSA Tamás NKE  2  V  4  V  V  3 0.500 4 24 3

Poule No 4
Referee: KÁLI Bence 

V/M ind. HS rank
MÁLICS Marcell BME  2  V  1  0  4  3 0.167 -11 15 6
PANKACZI Krisztián OE  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 6 25 2
GAJDÁN Viktor NKE  1  3  0  1  2  0 0.000 -23 7 7
NAGY Bence BME  V  4  V  2  3  V 0.500 7 24 4
ZHANG Yu FI89399 TE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
BALOGH Boldizsár BCE  V  2  V  V  4  V 0.667 4 26 3
SÁPI Ferenc ZSKE  V  3  V  1  3  3 0.333 -3 20 5
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 MÉSZÁROS Tamás Csaba FI89399 TE 1.000 20 30
1 WU Zhuosheng FI89399 TE 1.000 20 30
1 ZHANG Yu FI89399 TE 1.000 20 30
4 BAKÓ Tamás SZTE 1.000 14 30
5 LISZKAI Tamás OE 0.833 20 29
6 PANKACZI Krisztián OE 0.833 6 25
7 KISS Ádin OE 0.667 10 26
8 GRÓF Attila BME 0.667 8 27
9 BABANICS Gergely BME 0.667 8 26

10 ULMAN Yotum DE 0.667 5 25
11 BALOGH Boldizsár BCE 0.667 4 26
12 NÉMETH Gábor ELTE 0.500 7 25
13 NAGY Bence BME 0.500 7 24
14 MÓSA Tamás NKE 0.500 4 24
15 KARVALICS Ádám OE 0.500 -1 22
16 KÁLI András OE 0.500 -1 21
17 CAI Lingfeng FI89399 TE 0.500 -4 17
18 KOVÁCS Richárd Csaba BME 0.500 -8 16
19 QIU Jiawei FI89399 TE 0.333 0 22
20 SÁPI Ferenc ZSKE 0.333 -3 20
21 MÓSA Péter BME 0.167 -7 18
22 MÁLICS Marcell BME 0.167 -11 15
23 SZABÓ Bence András BME 0.167 -13 14
24 UJVÁRI Márton SZTE 0.167 -14 13
25 VÁRADI Márton ELTE 0.167 -17 12
26 GAJDÁN Viktor NKE 0.000 -23 7
26 PÁPICS Patrik NKE 0.000 -23 7
28 RUSZKOVICS Patrik NKE 0.000 -28 2
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1 MÉSZÁROS Tamás Csaba FI89399 TE

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 CAI Lingfeng FI89399 TE

16 KÁLI András OE    15/11

9 BABANICS Gergely BME

24 UJVÁRI Márton SZTE    14/2

25 VÁRADI Márton ELTE

8 GRÓF Attila BME    15/7

5 LISZKAI Tamás OE

28 RUSZKOVICS Patrik NKE    15/1

21 MÓSA Péter BME

12 NÉMETH Gábor ELTE    15/6

13 NAGY Bence BME

20 SÁPI Ferenc ZSKE    15/7

29 ---------

4 BAKÓ Tamás SZTE

3 WU Zhuosheng FI89399 TE

30 ---------

19 QIU Jiawei FI89399 TE

14 MÓSA Tamás NKE    15/8

11 BALOGH Boldizsár BCE

22 MÁLICS Marcell BME    15/2

27 PÁPICS Patrik NKE

6 PANKACZI Krisztián OE    15/5

7 KISS Ádin OE

26 GAJDÁN Viktor NKE    15/8

23 SZABÓ Bence András BME

10 ULMAN Yotum DE    15/7

15 KARVALICS Ádám OE

18 KOVÁCS Richárd Csaba BME    15/9

31 ---------

2 ZHANG Yu FI89399 TE

MÉSZÁROS Tamás Csaba

Tableau of 16

KÁLI András
   15/12

BABANICS Gergely

GRÓF Attila
   15/14

LISZKAI Tamás

NÉMETH Gábor
   15/11

NAGY Bence

BAKÓ Tamás
   15/14

WU Zhuosheng

MÓSA Tamás
   15/8

BALOGH Boldizsár

PANKACZI Krisztián
   15/14

KISS Ádin

ULMAN Yotum
   15/10

KARVALICS Ádám

ZHANG Yu
   15/10

MÉSZÁROS Tamás Csaba

Tableau of 8

GRÓF Attila

   15/5

LISZKAI Tamás

NAGY Bence

   15/2

WU Zhuosheng

PANKACZI Krisztián

   15/6

ULMAN Yotum

ZHANG Yu

   15/14

MÉSZÁROS Tamás Csaba

LISZKAI Tamás

WU Zhuosheng

ULMAN Yotum
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1 MÉSZÁROS Tamás Csaba FI89399 TE

Tableau of 8

8 GRÓF Attila BME    15/5

5 LISZKAI Tamás OE

4 NAGY Bence BME    15/2

3 WU Zhuosheng FI89399 TE

6 PANKACZI Krisztián OE    15/6

7 ULMAN Yotum DE

2 ZHANG Yu FI89399 TE    15/14

MÉSZÁROS Tamás Csaba

Semi-finals

LISZKAI Tamás
   15/9

WU Zhuosheng

ULMAN Yotum
   15/4

LISZKAI Tamás

Final

WU Zhuosheng

   15/10
WU Zhuosheng

MÉSZÁROS Tamás Csaba

Third place

ULMAN Yotum    15/8
MÉSZÁROS Tamás Csaba
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rank name and first name club
1 WU Zhuosheng FI89399 TE
2 LISZKAI Tamás OE
3 MÉSZÁROS Tamás Csaba FI89399 TE
4 ULMAN Yotum DE
5 ZHANG Yu FI89399 TE
6 PANKACZI Krisztián OE
7 GRÓF Attila BME
8 NAGY Bence BME
9 BAKÓ Tamás SZTE

10 KISS Ádin OE
11 BABANICS Gergely BME
12 BALOGH Boldizsár BCE
13 NÉMETH Gábor ELTE
14 MÓSA Tamás NKE
15 KARVALICS Ádám OE
16 KÁLI András OE
17 CAI Lingfeng FI89399 TE
18 KOVÁCS Richárd Csaba BME
19 QIU Jiawei FI89399 TE
20 SÁPI Ferenc ZSKE
21 MÓSA Péter BME
22 MÁLICS Marcell BME
23 SZABÓ Bence András BME
24 UJVÁRI Márton SZTE
25 VÁRADI Márton ELTE
26 GAJDÁN Viktor NKE
26 PÁPICS Patrik NKE
28 RUSZKOVICS Patrik NKE
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